Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10% Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/1 Submission:
(EIIIME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& JE)

General Inquiry through Live Chat:

Xiamen https://Ic.chat/now/10343452/11/

Fuzhou https://direct lc.chat/10343452/48

S/l amendment and late SI request :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel.: 4020 83635800

http://penavicoxm.com

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serlvce PS4
AP WK Vessel voy V;'::' SCULof
14 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 30-Mar
15 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 6-Apr
16 'YM UPSURGENCE 051E 'YUCTO0S1E 13-Apr.
17 'YM UNIFORMITY 058E 'YUOTOO058E 20-Apr.
18 'YM UNIFORM 223E UNFT0223E 27-Apr.
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERM #3373 :L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MtiTHR
CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)
P Serivce cP1
- vy Vet ot
14 CMA CGM CASSIOPEIA O0TXBBE1MA 10PT2118E 1-Apr
15 CMA CGM GREENLAND OTXBDETMA = GENTO0001E 8-Apr
16 CMA CGM PATAGONIA OTXBFETMA PGNT2123E 15-Apr.
17 CMA CGM ARCTIC OTXBHETMA LJGT2125E 22-Apr.
18 CMA CGM SCANDOLA O0TXBJETMA CQTT2124E 29-Apr.
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERM iZ¥ i L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5 £iT#
PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)
P Serivce PN1
APWK Vessel voy Vessel (ﬁ:ﬁ';‘:%';)
14 MOL PREMIUM 064E MQDT0064E 3-Apr
15 TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~ 10-Apr.
16 TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~ 17-Apr.
17 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 057E SDXT0057E 24-Apr.
18 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 1-May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM 5 3 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT4R
EC1(T/S VIA HONG KONG)
TP Serivee AX2/ECT
AP WK Vessal oY e itrom
14 SEASPAN BRAVO 2213E SPBT2213E 1-Apr
15 MSC BERYL FA214A MBET0214E 8-Apr
16 MSC RUBY FA215A MUBT0215E 15-Apr
17 'SEASPAN BELIEF 2216E SBST2216E 22-Apr
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM 23 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiT#t

EC6(T/S VIA HONG KONG)

P Serlvce SAS/ECE
Vessel | Sl Cutoff
(IS w= VY code | (Frl 12:00)
16 NYK FUJI 112w NFJTO112W 31-Mar
17 EVER DEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 7-Apr.

men Branch
2022 April Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK14-WK22)

VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff
(Wed 17:00) | (Thu 12:00) | (Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr

VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff
(Fri 16:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff
(Mon 12:00) | (Mon 12:00)

a-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May

VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)

31-Mar

7-Apr

31-Mar
7-Apr.
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr

(Fri 16:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

4-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May

(Sat 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

31-Mar

7-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Mon 18:00)

a-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May

Releasing Cutoff
(sat 18:00)
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

31-Mar

7-Apr

Jexfngk

Last Updated at: 11-Mar-2022

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

5.“Adjusted ETD” is based on current sailing schedule and subject to possible adjustment.
I1t's for reference only.

6. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for operation time.

7.Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by loops, except
EC5 & AHX.

LOS ANGELES,CA OAKLAND,CA

faune OSSR PR AR e

Proforma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr. 19-Apr 24-Apr

9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 26-Apr 1-May

16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 3-May 8-May

23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 10-May 15-May

30-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May 17-May 22-May

Tt

Proforma ETD ETA

2-Apr 18-Apr

11-Apr 25-Apr

18-Apr 2-May

25-Apr 9-May

2-May 16-May

oA N NS

Proforma ETD ETA ETA

6-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr

13-Apr 30-Apr 2-May

20-Apr 7-May 9-May

27-Apr 14-May 16-May

4-May 21-May 23-May

HKHKG
MOTHER VESSEL HONG KONG SAVA-lNdN:y':'GA CHAI:LSE::;JSN, SC NO:(aFlzl;s,sVA

Proforma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA

3-Apr BASLE EXPRESS 043E BXPTO043E 11-Apr 14-May 18-May 21-May

10-Apr HYUNDAI VICTORY 045 HVYT0045E 18-Apr 21-May 25-May 28-May

17-Apr HYUNDAI DRIVE 044E HDVT0044E 25-Apr 28-May 1-Jun 4-Jun

24-Apr HYUNDAI RESPECT 029 HRST0029E 2-May 4-Jun 8Jun 11-dun

HKHKG
MOTHEE':;ZESSEL HONG KONG Hoggzg;d; ™ MSZBI:;:L NEW gzlaEa;:!S, LA

Proforma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA

2-Apr ONE MATRIX 065E OMGTO065E 5-Apr 11-May 14-May 16-May

9-Apr ONE MARVEL 059E ONMTO00S9E 12-Apr 18-May 21-May 23-May

Remark

Remark



18 KOTA LEKAS

19 KOTA LAWA

20 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE
21 COSCO WELLINGTON

22 COSCO SURABAYA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

048w LEKT0048W 14-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr
072w KLWT0072W 21-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr
102w BMRTO102W 28-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr
080w CWLT0080W 5:May 5May 5May 5May
105w RACTO105W 12-May 12-May 12-May 12-May

CNTR TERM

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

5 S</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO HtiTht

TP Serivce ALX2/EC4
= | = |2 o e
14 SEASPAN BRAVO 2213E SPBT2213E 28-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan
15 MSC BERYL FA214A MBET0214E 11-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb
16 MSC RUBY FA215A MUBT0215E 18-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb
17 SEASPAN BELIEF 2216E SBST2216E 25-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM % 27 571555 5./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT#:
EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
TP Serivce SAS/EC5
Vessel | SICutoff |VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff
WK Vessel voy e (Fri12:00) | (Thu14:00) (Thu14:00)  (Fri 12:00)
16 NYK FUJI 112w NFJTO112W 31-Mar 31-Mar 31-Mar 31-Mar
17 EVER DEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 7-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr
18 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 14-Apr. 14-Apr 14-Apr. 14-Apr
19 KOTA LAWA 072w KLWT0072W 21-Apr. 21-Apr 21-Apr. 21-Apr
20 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRT0102W 28-Apr. 28-Apr 28-Apr. 28-Apr
21 COSCO WELLINGTON o0sow CWLTO080W 5-May 5-May 5-May 5-May
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% % 73 3./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5} T
AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
TP Serivce ALX2/AHX
we Veesol or S Garon | Guizoo | Gaizon | Eataon
14 'SEASPAN BRAVO 2213 SPBT2213E 1-Apr 1-Apr 1-Apr 1-Apr
15 MSC BERYL FA214A MBET0214E 8-Apr 8-Apr 8-Apr 8-Apr
16 MSC RUBY FA215A MUBT0215E 15-Apr. 15-Apr 15-Apr. 15-Apr
17 'SEASPAN BELIEF 2216E SBST2216E 22-Apr. 22-Apr 22-Apr. 22-Apr
18 MSC CAPELLA FA217A MCCT0217E 29-Apr. 29-Apr 29-Apr. 29-Apr
19 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2218E SEYT2218E 6-May 6-May 6-May 6-May
20 MSC PERLE FA219A EEAT0219E 13-May 13-May 13-May 13-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTR TERM

3 SL/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 511748

16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May
14-May

Proforma ETD
3-Apr
10-Apr
17-Apr

24-Apr

Proforma ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May

Proforma ETD
3-Apr
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
8-May
15-May

EVER SMILE 107E ESLTO107E 19-Apr 25-May 28-May 30-May
ONE MANEUVER 060E OMVT0060E 26-Apr 1-Jun 4Jun 6-Jun
ONE MAXIM 059E OXMT00S9E 3May 8Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun
ONE MOTIVATOR 060E TIVT0060E 10-May 15Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun
ONE MISSION 064E 0ISTO064E 17-May 22-Jun 25Jun 27-Jun
HKHKG
MOTHER VESSEL NEW YORK, NY  NORFOLK, VA SAVANNAH,GA'
HONG KONG
37 davs 40 davs 43 davs
I Vessel voy Vessel code I ETD ETA ETA ETA
MONACO BRIDGE 018E NCBT0018E 15-Apr 10-May 13-May 16-May
YM WELLHEAD 034€ YWDT0034E 22-Apr 17-May 20-May 23-May
YMWIDTH 026E YWIT0026E 29-Apr 24-May 27-May 30-May
TANGIER EXPRESS 047E TAGT0047E 6-May 31-May 3-Jun 6-Jun
SGSIN
MOTHER VESSEL IFAX
EC5 SINGAPORE 35 days Remark
Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA
MOL MAESTRO 061E MEGTO061E 14-Apr 7-May
MOL CHARISMA 217€ MCWT0217E 21-Apr 14-May
HUMEN BRIDGE 083E HUET0083E 28-Apr 21-May
HYUNDAI FAITH 099E HFAT0099E 5May 28-May
ONE HOUSTON 049E OHST0049E 12-May 4-Jun
HYUNDAI FORCE 094 HFCTO094E 19-May 11-Jun
KRPUS
MOTHER VESSEL
HONOLULU Remark
Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA
KALAMAZOO 024E KLZT0024E 19-Apr 5May
BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 26-Apr 12-May
TALLAHASSEE 049E TLHTO049E 3May 19-May
BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 10-May 26-May
NOBILITY 968E NBDT0968E 17-May 2Jun
BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 24-May 9-Jun
KALAMAZOO 025€ KLZT0025E 31-May 16-Jun

CHARLESTON, SC
45 days.

ETA
18-May
25-May

1-Jun

8-Jun



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2022 April Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK14-WK18)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS Last Updated at: 11-Mar-2022

Remarks:
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch 1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by
Addrase: o our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off* time. Cut-off time will
iress: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
. be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012 2. schedul bj h h
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & $/1 Submission: - Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
http://penavicoxm.com (I J5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (I JEt)
General Inquiry through Live Chat:
Xiamen https://Ic.chat/now/10343452/11,
Fuzhou https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
/1 amendment and late Sl request :
Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com
Tel. : +020 83635800
ERiiithrRisAn e
FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE) NLRTM DEHAM BEANR GBSOU FRLEH
LE HARVE
BT &= XIAMEN R GBI MWIEE GO 52 days
=H o o via NLRTM
WK Vessel voy Vessel code | 81 Cutoff | VEM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Rel wtoff | Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(F17:30) |(Mon 12:00) (Mon1200)|  (Mon16: oo)
14 HMMHANBADA 004w HBDTO00AW  1-Apr 4hpr 4hpr 4apr 6Apr 6May 8May 12:May 15May 26May
15 HMMNURI 005W RNUT0005W 8Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr 13:May 15-May 19-May 22-May 4-dun
16 HMMMIR 004w HRITOODAW — 15-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr 20801 20May 22:May 26May 29May 11-dun
17 HMMDAON 004w HMDTO004W ~  22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr 27-Apr 27-May 29-May 2-Jun 5Jun 18-Jun
18 HMMHANUL 004w ULHTOO04W ~ 29-Apr 30-4pr T-May 1May 4May 3.0un 5Jun 9.Jun 12un 259un
TERMINAL: XICT (XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL) EIFFS1ERB3L ISHIP AGENT: UNISCO BEETT 1t
MD1 (T/8 VIA SHEKOU) CNSHK EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC EGALY LBBEY MACAS ESMAD ESALG
ALEXANDRIA  BEIRUT  CASABLANCA  MADRID v ECIRAS
MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  FEEDER/MD1 XIAMEN o SHEKOU P L VAL houA | via pamieta via Damieta ESVLC ESVLC ViaESVLC
= 5 5 34 davs 38 davs 48 davs 45 dave 48 davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel code | SICutoff | VEM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel VOY  Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Rem:
(Fri12:00) | (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) Profoma ETD
10 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 4Apr 3Apr 3Apr 4Apr SApr  ONEMACKINAC 0w oMIT003TW 9Apr S5May 15May 17-May 8May 12:May 22May 19-May 22May
11 TOBENOMINATED = = 11-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12:Apr UMM SALAL 028w UMLTO028W 16-Apr 12:May 22May 24-May 15:May 19-May 29-May 26-May 29-May
12 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 18-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr  HONG KONG EXPRESS 038w KGET0038W 23801 19-May 29May 31May 22May 26May Sdun 2.4un SJun
13 TOBENOMINATED = = 25Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr 25Apr 26-Apr BLANK SAILING = = 30-Apr 26-May 5Jun. 7-Jun 29-May 2.Jun 12-Jun 9-Jun 12-Jun
14 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 2May 1-May T-May 2May 3May  ALULAEXPRESS 025w AXUTOOZSW 7May 2.4un 12-4un 14-un Sdun 9.Jun 19-un 16-dun 19-4un
TERMINAL XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL (53835 ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHEITIE
MD2 (T/S VIA SHEKOU) CNSHK GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA FRFOS 1TV ITNAP ITSAL GRSKG CYLMS ITOTA
LIVORNO NAPLES SALERNO  THESSALONIKI  LIMASSOL  PRATO via
MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  FEEDER/MD2 B SHEKOU e e Fos viaPirseus  via Genova 01 viaPirseus  viaPirseus  viaPirseus  ITSPE/ITGOA
¥ s 42 days 38 days 47 days 31 days 24 days 36 days
WK Vessel voy Vessel code | SICutoff | VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | | o0 "~ Vessel VOY  Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(Fri12:00) | (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) e
10 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 4Apr 3Apr 3Apr 4Apr SApr  ZEUSLUMOS 005w ZEUTO00SW 10Apr 4May 9-May 8-May 15-May 15-May 13-May 20:May 6May oMay 10-May
11 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 11-Apr 10-4pr 10-4pr 11-Apr 124 BLANKSAILING ~ ~ 17-Apr 11-May 16-May 15-May 22-May 22-May 20-May 27-May 13-May 16-May 17-May
12 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 18-Apr 17:Apr 17:Apr 18-Ap0 1A ALMASHRAB o2 AHPTOOZIW 20001 18:May 23-May 22-May 29-May 29-May 27-May 3-Jun 20-May 23-May 24-May
13 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 25 Apr 24Apr 24Apr 25 Apr 26Apr SALAHUDDIN 0w sLTTo021W 1May 25ay 30May 25ay 5un 5un 3un 10un 27-May 30-May 31-May
14 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 2May 1May 1May 2May IMay AR o AFITO021W 8May 1-dun 6-dun 5un 12-4un 12-4un 10-4un 17-Jun 3un 6-un 7un
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMEiTAE
MD3 (T/S VIA SHEKOU) CNSHK ILASH TRIST TRIZT TRALI TRMER TRIST ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM
ISTANBUL VARNA CONSTANTA  ODESSA  NOVOROSSIYSK  GEMLIK
MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  FEEDER/MD3 R SHEKOU AN o arien  aoo HAYDARPASA Vialstanbul  vialstanbul  viaistenbul  via lstanbul via Istanbul
2 2 2 2 43 days 48 days 42 days 44 days 38 days 44 days
WK Vessel voy Vessel code | SICutoff | VGM Gutoff  GY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | o Vessel VOY  Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(Fri 12:00) | (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) (e
10 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 4Apr 3Apr 3Apr 4Apr SApr BLANK SAILING - ~ 10801 3May 7May 10:May 12:May 17-May 18:May 4May 23May 17-May 19:May 13:May 19:May
" TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~ 11-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr YM WINNER 036W WINTO036W 17-Apr 10-May 14-May 17-May 19-May 24-May 25-May 11-May 30-May 24-May 26-May 20-May 26-May
12 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 18-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr YM WONDROUS 036W  YWoT0036W 28001 17-May 21May 24May 26May 31May 1-dun 18May 6-dun 31May 2.4un 27:May 2Jun
13 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 25 A0 24-Apr 24chpr 25-Apr 2%6-Apr BLANK SAILING ~ ~ May 24May 28May 31-May 24 7dun 8un 25May. 13Jun 7-dun 9Jun 3Jun 9Jun
14 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 2May 1-May T-May 2May 3May LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS osow LKXTO040W 8May 31May 4un 7-dun 9.Jun 14-un 15Jun 1-0un 20-un 14-dun 16-Jun 10un 16-Jun
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN HRRBL ISHIP HEITH
* Ambarli(Kumport)/ Haydarpasa- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking,
* Evyap-pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking,
6 For T/S shipment. pls sublect to above vessel schedule for the cut-off time. EXjti#% ¥k WAL #, cuT OFF TIVE I LANEMERATR S7E . CBRAE RS PHRRAIM S0 ) * Alexandria -

pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xlamen Branch

2022 April Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK14-WK19)
OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
‘Address: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

ing Amend

http://www.penavicoxm.com (B IHE)
http://www xmnunisco.com (B JBER)
General Inquiry through Live Chat:

Xiamen https://lc.chat/now/10343452/11/
Fuzhou https//direct lc.chat/10343452/48
/1 amendment and late SI request:

Email: j.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel.: +020 83635800

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE) SGSIN
‘SOUTH AFRICA Serivee sAs DAMEN s
wK Vessel VOY  Vesssloode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff O Cutoff | RelessingCutoft | | " era
(hu1200) | (Thul400) (Thu1400) | (Fri1200)
1 NYKFUI W NRTOTIZW Thpr 31Mar 31Mar T-Apr pres 1049
15 EVERDEVOTE oW ovorolsw apr ot ot eapr apr 17400
16 KOTALEKAS o LekTo048W 15401 14m0r s 15801 16401 24801
17 KOTALAWA oW KwToorzw 220 2180 21801 2001 23001 ey
18 BEARMOUNTANBRDGE  102W BMRTOI0ZW 29401 28801 28801 20801 30-4pr aay
19 COSCOWELLINGTON oBoW  cwLToosow Gay Stay Stay omay 7ay 15May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %% /8HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 41 {¢iTH
SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE) TGLEW
'WEST AFRICA Serivee sw2 AAMEN ;;::5
wK Vessel VOY  Vesslcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff | Profoma ETD ETA
14 TOBENOMINATED = g Thor pres pres 2pr Tapr Stay
15 NYKFURANO oBoW  NFUTODSOW fre fres pres o apr 10491 12May
16 TOBENOMINATED oo 7e7To00wW 1540 1640 1640 16401 17001 19May
7 vueecuLA 08w eTO0BW 20 23801 23801 23001 20091 26May
18 TOBENOMINATED oo i6T000TW 29401 3040 3040 30401 May 29
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %% /8HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 41 {¢iTH
WAT1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
wK Vessel VOY  Vasselcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  GYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff | Profoma ETD Vessel
14 NYKFUI W NRTOZW ToApr 31Mar 31Mar T-Apr 2Apr  EXPRESSBLACKSEA
15 EVERDEVOTE W ovoToTeTW aapr 7apr 7apr aapr AP TOBENOMINATED
16 KOTALEKAS osew LexToosaw 1501 14pr 14Apr 15801 6Apr  SEASPANDUBAI
17 KOTALAWA oW Kwtoorw 2000 2100 2100 2.0 23Ap ALEXANDRIABRIDGE
18 BEARMOUNTANBRDGE 1020 BMRTOIOZW 29001 2801 pras 20091 AP TOBENOMINATED

‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %4 5-/8HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5121742

AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN)

'WEST AFRICA Serivee SAS/AIM
WK Vessel voy Vessel code VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00) | (Thu1400) (Thu14:00)

14 NYKFUJI 12w NEJTO1I2W T-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W ovoToleW SApr APt ot
16 KOTALEKAS oagw LEKTO048W 15801 14-hpr 1ahpr
17 KOTALAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22:001 21801 21801
18 BEARMOUNTANBRIOGE  102W BMRTO102W 28-001 28001 28-hpr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5

SL/GHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 512 T4

ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA 8rlvee  SAS/MD1/ARE
WK Vessel vov Vesselcode I Cutoff VGM Cutaff Y Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00)  {Thu 14:00)

14 NYKFUSL 2w NEJTOTIZW TApr 31-Mar 31-Mar
15 EVERDEVOTE 161w ovorolEIW aapr 7apr 7apr
16 KOTALEKAS ossw LEKTO48W 15801 14-hpr 14-hpr
17 KOTALAWA o72w KuwTo072W 2:001 21801 21801
18 BEARMOUNTAINBRIDGE 102 BMRTOT02W 28-p01 28001 28001

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL /5 555 1/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 512 T4

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

WERT AFDINA Sarives  AVDEMYT .

n-lonlnn wwff

Aot
Bt
15401
22001

29690

Profoma ETD
2Ap0
9-Apr
16Apr
2340

304pr

Releasing Cutoff | oo o

(Frl 12:00)
1oApr
BApr
15400

2201

29-6pr0

2800

apr
T6pr
28801

30490

Vessel

BLANK SAILING
ANTIBES EXPRESS
BLANK SAILING
NYK PAULA

BLANK SAILING

Vessel

ONE MACKINAC
UMM SALAL

HONG KONG EXPRESS
BLANK SAILING

ALULA EXPRESS

MOTHER VESSEL
WA1

MOTHER VESSEL
AM

voy

2150

217w

2ND VESSEL
MD1
voy

o0z1w
028w
038w

025w

2ND VESSEL
EC1

ZACPT
CAPE TOWN
32 davs

ETA
4May
11May
18May
25May
1dun

8aun

9May

16May
23May
30May

6dun

Vessel code
EXBTO036W
SEDTO022W
AXBTO1IOW

Vessel code

ABXT2215W

YPLT2217W

Vessel code

omITo031W
UMLT0028W
KGETO038W

AXUTO025W

Remark

NGONN
ONNE
38 daya
ETA
11-May
18May
25May
1dun

sdun

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

ETD
14-Apr
2140
28Apr
SMay

12May

ZADUR

DURBAN

ETD
30401
7May

14May

21May
28May

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

ETD
1400
2100
28Apr
5May

12May

KRPUS

L 11-Mar2022

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our
appointed local ship agents before *Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26
hours before vessel ETA

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Remark
GHTEM NGAPP NGTIN CIAB)
TEMA APAPA TIN CAN
36 days 39 days 42 days
ETA ETA ETA Remark
8May 11:May 14May 18May
15May 18May 21:May 25May
22y 25May 28:May 1un
29May 1dun 4uun 8uun
Suun 8yun 11dun 159un
GHTEM NGTIN NGAPP.

ETA ETA ETA Remark
13:May 15May 16May
20May 22:4May 23May
27:May 2048y 30May
uun Suun uun
1090 12400 1340
MATNG
MOTHER VESSEL
'ARE TANGIER
Vessel voy wo =
MICHEL A 22208 MCET22208 17-May
JONATHAN P 2218 INPT2221 24May
MICHEL A 2228 MCET22228 31:May
JONATHAN P 22238 INPT22238 7un
MICHEL A 22268 MCET22268 144un
PAMIT
MOTHER VESSEL
ox

Remark

29May

Sdun
12:0un
19-Jun

26un

PORT OF SPAIN
44 dava

Remark

BRMAO
MANAUS
54 dava

COsPC
Ty couns s




S Cutoff.

VGM Cutoff

CY Cutoff

Raleasing Cutoff

(FM1700) | (Fi1200) | (F1200 | (ritgon | ProromaETD
14 SEASPAN BRAVO mE  sperzne T a0 T g 3apr
15 MSCBERYL FAZA MBETO214E o apr o apr o apr opr 10400
16 MSCRUBY FAZISA MuBTO21SE 15801 15801 15401 15800 170
17 SEASPAN BELIEF mee  sasT22iee 201 201 201 200 2000
18 MSCCAPELLA FA2A MecTo2izE 29801 29801 29801 2900 TMay
TERMINA TERMINAL /SHIP AGENT: PENAVIGO {63750
CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)
Corbbean & Manaus Sertvce  AX2/CX1  Vesselo0de ") Gutoft | VGM Cutoff | GY Cutoff | Releasing Gutoft | ppco
(Fri 17:00) (Frl 12:00) (Frl 12:00) (Fri 18:00)
14| SEASPAN BRAVO mE  serze Toapr o g T 3apr
15 MSCBERYL FAZA MBETOZIAE epr epr apr Bapr 10400
16 MSCRUBY AZIsA  MuBTOZISE 15801 15801 15801 15800 17800
17 SEASPANEBELIEF e sesmaziee 201 201 201 2801 e
16 MSCCAPELLA PzA MocTozize 29801 29801 29801 prve TMay
TERMINAL: TERMINAL 757 SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO {2114
EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
IR, e
T T T ——"
14 SEASPANBRAVO mE  spenziee T T T Tapr 300
15 MScBERYL FAZGA MBETOZIAE Bpr Bpr Bpr Bapr 10400
16 MSCRUBY FAZISA  MuBTOZISE 15801 15801 15801 15800 17000
17 SEASPANEBELIEF mee  ssmaziee 201 201 201 2801 e
16 MSCCAPELLA PAZA MocTozizE 29801 29801 29801 29801 TMay
TERMINA TERMINAL 55 5. /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 54{ci7#

SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

ST e
WK Veasel voy Vesselcode Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Guloff | Releasing Cutoff | o
(Fi17:00) | (Thu1600) (Thu1600) | (Fri12:00)
14 NYKFUI 1120 NEJTO112W TApr 31-Mar 31-Mar -Apr 201
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DvoTOI6TW &Apr TApr TApr B apr 9pr
16 KOTALEKAS 048w LEKTO048W 15801 1o 1ot 15 Apr T6Apr
17 KOTALAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22:8pr 21-Apr 21-Apr 2201 23pr
18 BEARMOUNTAINBRIDGE 102W BMRTO102W 29801 28801 28:Apr 29pr 30Apr

‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % 5/8HIP AGENT:

ENAVICO 4h(CiTH

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing

X2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

wK Vessel vov Vesselcade SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | o e o
(F117:00) | (Thu1600) (Thu1600) | (Frl12:00)
4 NYKFUII 2w NEJTOTIZW Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar Apr 201
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DVoTOI6TW sapr 700 700 Bapr apr
16 KOTALEKAS oagw LEKTO048W 15Apr 14Apr 14Apr 15 4pr 6Apr
17 KOTALAWA o7zw KLWT0072W 2801 21801 21501 prre 23801
18 BEARMOUNTANBRDGE 102w BMRTO102W 29801 28801 28801 29pr 30Apr
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % 53 /GHIP AGENT: PENAVIGO (<174
will use ALX2 as 1t vessel when SAS blank sailing
ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA)
A e ALX2/EC2/ANG
WK Vessel voy Vessel code 81 Cutoff VGM Cutoff ~ CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff ~Proforma ETD
(Fri17:00) (sat12:00) | (Sat1200) |  (at12:00) on
14 NYKFUSL 2w NEJTOTIZW 2ap0 201 2800 2800 Sapr
15 EVERDEVOTE 161w ovorol6IW APt APt APt oapr 10401
16 KOTALEKAS ossw LEKTO48W 16801 16801 16801 16401 17801
17 KOTALAWA 072w KuwTo072W 23001 23001 23001 258910 2001
18 BEARMOUNTAINBRIDGE 102 BMRTOT02W 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-apr 30apr T-May
19 COSCOWELLINGTON osow cwLToosow 7May 7May 7May 7May May
TERMINAL: TeRM AGENT: PENAVIGO JH%17 45
ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South Amerlca Serivce
T COAST

o “

Vessel

BASLE EXPRESS
HYUNDAI VICTORY
HYUNDAI DRIVE
HYUNDAI RESPECT
HYUNDAI DREAM

Vassel

BASLE EXPRESS
HYUNDAIVICTORY
HYUNDAIDRIVE
HYUNDAI RESPECT
HYUNDAIDREAM

Vassel

ONEWREN
ESSEN EXPRESS
HYUNDAISPEED
YMWARRANTY
ONEAPUS

Vessel

MSC AGRIGENTO
MSC DESIREE
czecH

SEASPAN FALCON
MSC ABIDJAN

Vessel

MAERSK LA PAZ
MAERSK LEON
MAERSK LONDRINA
MAERSK LANCO
MAERSK LAGUNA

Vessel

ONE WREN
ESSEN EXPRESS
HYUNDAI SPEED

YM WARRANTY

ONE APUS
SHANGHAI EXPRESS

MXZLO

MANZANILLO,MEXICO
23 days

ossE
osse
oute
o2
o6E

IND VESSEL
EC1

MOTHER VESSEL
sx1

voy

F2128
F213A
210w
215w
Fi216A

MOTHER VESSEL
sx2

voy
213w
214w
2150
2160
217w

MOTHER VESSEL
EC2

MXLZC

LAZARO
CARDENAS
24 days

Vessel code

BXPTO0A3E
HWYTO04SE
HOVTO0A4E
HRSTO029
HORTO04GE

Vessel code

BXPTO0A3E
HVYTO0ASE
HOVTO0A4E
HRSTO029E
HDRTO04SE

Vessel code

owRTO17E
ExsTou1E
HYQTO032E
YNWTOD14E
onPTO0I0E

Vessel code

AGGTOATZW
DSRTOA13W
czmaziaw

PRFTZ215W

MJJITO416W

Vessel code

MLPTOZ13W
LENTOZ14W
MNLTO215W
MLNTOZ16W
MZPTO217W

Vessel code

OWRTO017E
EXSTO041E
HYQTO032E
YNWTO014E
oNPTO0I0E
SHSTO042E

PAROD

RODMAN
29 days

ETD
20801
2701
4May

11May
18May

KRPUS

ETD
20801
2701
4May

11May
18May

KRPUS

‘CARTAGENA CONTECAR
PUSAN 35 daye

ETD
1701
240
1May
8May
15May

HKHKG

HONG KO!

ETD
Sapr
1200
19801
26pr
3May

HKHKG

HONG KONG

ED
9Apr
1601
23400
3000
7May

KRPUS

Vessal

HANSA ASIA
MSC HARMONY I
WINDSWEPT
MSC HERMES
HANSA ASIA

Vessal

MINERVA
BLANK SALLING
MARA
BLANK SAILING
SCoRPIUS

COCNR

ETA
8May
15May
22May
29May
Suun

BRSSZ

ETA
304pr
72y
14May
21May
28:May

BRSPB
SEPETIBA
24 daya
ETA
6May
13:May
20May
27May
3dun

VoY

2195
Az2208
21
Az222a
238

MOTHER VESSEL
cx2

2219

2221€

Remark

BRPNG

PARANAGUA
32 days

ETA
3May
10May
17May
24May
31May

BRSSZ

SANTOS

36 days

ETA

8May
15May
22:May
29May
Suun

CARTAGENA-
BUSAN o

ETD
sun

17-hpr
20001
1 May
&May
15May

22May

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA
31 days

ETA
8May
15May
22May
29May
Suun

12:0un

PECLL

CALLAO
34 days

Vessel

TIRUA
PALENA
TEMPANOS
BLANK SAILING
MSC MATILDE
BLANK SAILING

CLSA!

SAN ANTONIO
39 deys

Vessel code

SIT02195
MHaTO2208
wsToz215
cRMT0Z225
SwT02235

Vessel code

MEVT2217E

MRMT2219E

SCPT2221E

BRNVT
NAVEGANTES
34 days
ETA
SMay.
12:May
19:May
26May

24un

BRIOA

ITAPOA
38 daya

ETA
10May
17:May
24May
31May

7un

MOTHER VESSEL
ANG

vov

217
2188
2198

2218

CLONL
CORONEL
41 deys

ETD
14May
21-May
28:May

1dun

UYMVD

MONTEVIDEO
97 days

ETA
8May
15May
22:May
29:May
Suun

BRIT)

ETA
12:May
19:May
26:May
24un

9uun

wo

UATT22178
PNAT22185
TMET22198
MTDT22218

cLLan

LIRQUEN
43 days

ETA
17May
24May
31May
7un
14dun

COCNR

ETA
16May
23May
30May
6un
134un

ARBUE
BUENOS AIRES
38 days
ETA
9May.
16May
23May
30May
dun

ARBUE
BUENOS AIRES
43days
ETA
15May
22:May
29 May
Suun

124un

COCNR
CARTAGENA-
ETD
Tue
12May
19May
26May
2un
odun

16-dun

CLPAG

PUERTO ANGAMOS:
48 days

ETA
27May
3un
10un
17un
243un

0CAU

CARTAGENA CONTECAR | CAUCEDO
43 dave 47 day

ETA
20May
27May
3un
10un
17un

BRRIG
RIO GRANDE
42days
ETA
13May
20May
27:May
3dun
109un

UYMVD

MONTEVIDEO
45 days

ETA
17May
24May
31May
7un

14dun

BRSUA
SUAPE
44.days
ETA
18:May
25May
Tun
8dun
15un

22.0un

ETA
1uun
8uun
15Jun
229un
299un

PRSIU
SAN JUAN
50 dava:
ETA
23May
30May
63un
13Jun
209un

Remark

BRPNG
PARANAGUA
50 days
ETA
22:May
29:May
sdun
12:un

19un

BRSSZ
SANTOS
49
ETA
23May
30May
6uun
13Jun
200un

270un

ETA
8uun
159un
224un
299un
6l

Remark

Remark

ARBUE

BUENOS AIRES
52 days

ETA
22.0un
29un
22Feh
22Feh
22Feh
22Feh

Remark

UYMVD
MONTEVIDEO RIOGRANDE NAVEGANTES RIO DE JANEIRO
56 58 days 60 64 days.

ETA
29May
Sdun
120un
19-0un
26un

sl

BRRIG

ETA
31May
7dun
14un
214un
280un

Sl

BRNVT

ETA
24un
9un
16-Jun
233un
304un

7ul

BRRIO

ETA
6un
13un
204un
270un
4l

11l

Remark



wK Vessel VOY  Vessslcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff
(MexThu17.00) | (F1200)  (Fi1200) | (Fri1800)  Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(Oth il 17:00)
14 SEASPAN BRAVO ok sperzanE S1eMar Tapr Tapr Tpr e 26800 2700 2may 4y 7:vay 120y 14y, T6May. 21May
15 MSCBERYL FAZIA MBETO214E ot Bapr Bapr spr 10491 3y 4y say 1My 14y 19May 21:ay Zay 280y
16 MSCRUBY FAZSA  MUBTOZISE 14m0r 15401 15401 15491 17apr 10May 1My T6May 18May 21ay 26May 28ay 0May 4uun
17 SEASPAN BELIEF mee sestzziee 2180 201 2401 2.0 2480 17May 18May 230y 25May prves P 4uun i 11
18 MSCCAPELLA FA2I7A MCCTOZIZE 28801 29801 v 29800 ey 24y 25May 30May Tun 4 9un 11 133 183
TERMINAL: NTR TERMINAL SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 52174
ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL cuaQ CLANF CLVAP CLCNL
souAmercasamce ST TR cﬁ"}s 2:;:3 |‘o1u::;1: mT&F:g:srA VA:.;:I:::SD Cf;:u"y?
wK Vessel i s e v o o s et Vessal vay Vessel code - ra era e e era e o —
14 SEASPAN BRAVO mE  sperzaE 31eMar Thpr e +pr aapr cAUTN s cusTz215E 17401 2ay 4ay 12y, 14ay. 17May 20May 22:tay
15 MSCHERYL FAZIA MBETOZ14E ot Bapr Bapr 5pr 10Apr  SEASPANEBRIGHTNESS 2216 ResT22168 24001 Say 1My 19y, 21:May 2y 270y 25:ay
16 MSCRUBY FAZISA  MUBTOZISE 14m0r 15401 15401 1500 17 MOLBENEFACTOR 217 LsFrz217E 1:May 16May 18May 26May 28May 31y 3uun Suun
17 SEASPAN BELIEF e sesTzziee 2180 2401 2401 2.0 20Ap HMMBLESSING oo19E HasTo019 amay 23May 25May 2un 4 7un 104un 123un
18 MSCCAPELLA FA27A MCCTOZIZE 28801 29801 29801 29800 TMay  NAVIGARE COLLECTOR 2219 NeET2219E 15May 0May Tun Sun 11 14 174 19un
TERMINAL: NTR TERMINAL /BHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5(¢iT#0
ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE
South America Serice ST MOTHER VESSEL ENSENADA Mo PUERTO QUETZAL BUENAVENTURA CALLAD  GUAYAQUIL
AST ALxa 31 days S dayg 38 days 42days 45days 48days
wK Veasel R a2 s o B oo s e i et Vesssl oy Veasel code o era 1 - - 1A o - —
14 SEASPAN BRAVO % sperzzee 31Mar a0t e +pr Iapr vAUANT s vaT2215E 1840 iy 7ay 10May. 13May. 15May 18May 21-May
15 MSCBERYL FAZIA MBETOZ14E or e e 5 pr 10Ar VALENCE 2216 VANT2216E 25801 11May 14y 17May. 20May 220y 25May 28May
16 MSCRUBY FAZISA  MUBTOZISE 14001 15801 15801 1500 17 SEASPANBREEZE 17 ZReT2217E 2may 18ay 210y 24May 27:uay 29May T 4gun
17 SEASPAN BELIEF e sesTaziee 21801 22001 22001 2.0 24Apr SEASPANBRILLANCE 2iee uaTz2188 9may 25May 28May 31May 3un saun uun T
18 MSCCAPELLA FAZI7A MCCTOZIZE 28001 29001 29401 29800 TMay  VALOR 2219 wT2219E T6May 1un 4vun Tun 109 129 159un 183un

TERMINAL: CNTR TERMINAL /8HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4121742



CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

2022 April Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK14-WK19)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

http://www.penavicoxm.com (B[ JIMX)

http://www.xmnunisco.com (/&I JEk{)
General Inquiry through Live Chat:
Xiamen https://Ic.chat/now/10343452/11/
Fuzhou https://direct.Ic.chat/10343452/48
S/l amendment and late Sl request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

kes (pirecT service)  New!
Intra-Asia Service KCS XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 12:00)
14 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 31-Mar 31-Mar 31-Mar
15 YM COOPERATION 0078 YOO0T0007S 7-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE 1768 LSFT0176S 14-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr
17 KMTC SHIMIZU 22045 | KMZT2204S 21-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr
18 SITC YUNCHENG 22038 SYGT22038 28-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr
19 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 5-May 5-May 5-May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%73 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiT#
JCV (DIRECT SERVICE)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 15:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
14 INTERASIA VISION N025 INVT0025N 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-Apr
15 WAN HAI 293 NOO1 WA9T000TN 8-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr
16 WAN HAI 290 N008 WOHT0008N 15-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr
17 INTERASIA VISION N026 INVT0026N 22-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr
18 WAN HAI 293 N002 WA9T0002N 29-Apr 26-Apr 28-Apr
19 WAN HAI 290 N009 WOHT0009N 6-May 3-May 5-May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3§ %73 3</SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BXRiT#E
KRX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
FE/Russia Service ALX2/KRX XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00)
14 SEASPAN BRAVO 2213E SPBT2213E 1-Apr 1-Apr 1-Apr
15 MSC BERYL FA214A | MBET0214E 8-Apr 8-Apr 8-Apr
16 MSCRUBY FA215A | MUBTO0215E 15-Apr 15-Apr 15-Apr
17 SEASPAN BELIEF 2216E SBST2216E 22-Apr 22-Apr 22-Apr
18 MSC CAPELLA FA217A | MCCT0217E 29-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
5 days
Ri'f::?;;g;ﬁ Profoma ETD ETA
31-Mar 1-Apr 6-Apr
7-Apr 8-Apr 13-Apr
14-Apr 15-Apr 20-Apr
21-Apr 22-Apr 27-Apr
28-Apr 29-Apr 4-May
5-May 6-May 11-May
JPTYO

TOKYO, TOKYO

3 days

Releasing Cutoff

(sat 18:00) E Ew
2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
30-Apr 2-May 5-May
7-May 9-May 12-May

Releasing Cutoff Vessel

(Fri 18:00) Profoma ETD
1-Apr 3-Apr TO BE NOMINATED
8-Apr 10-Apr TO BE NOMINATED
15-Apr 17-Apr TO BE NOMINATED
22-Apr 24-Apr TO BE NOMINATED
29-Apr 1-May TO BE NOMINATED

MYPKG(W)

PORT KLANG(W)
7 days

ETA
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May

13-May

JPYOK
YOKOHAMA, KANAGAWA
4 days
ETA
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May

13-May

MOTHER VESSEL
KRX

voy

MYPGU

9 days

ETA
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
8-May

15-May

Remark

Last Updated at:11-Mar-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Remark
KRPUS RUVVO
PUSAN VLADIVOSTOK
11 days
ETD ETA ETA Remark
12-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr
19-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr
26-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr
3-May 5-May 7-May

10-May 12-May 14-May




TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL %t E Fr 4545 3« /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MITHf

CTS (DIRECT SERVICE)
Intra-Asia Service
WK Vessel
14 YMIMAGE
15 KMTC TAIPEIS
16 LALIT BHUM
17 BLANK SAILING
18 KMTC TAIPEIS

voy

1648

22058

220068

2206S

Vessel code

YIMTO0164S
KCTT22058
LLBT0024S

KCTT2206S

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Mon 15:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 18:00)

4-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr
11-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr
18-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr
25-Apr 25-Apr 25-Apr 25-Apr
2-May 2-May 2-May 2-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %X 75 3</SHIP AGENT: UNISCO Bt fRiT#t

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce

AP WK Vessel
5 MOL PREMIUM
6 TOBE NOMINATED
7 TO BE NOMINATED
8  SANDIEGO BRIDGE
9 BLANK SAILING

voy

064E

057E

Vessel code

MQDT0064E
SDXT0057E

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff

(Mon 15:00) (Tue 12:00) (Tue 12:00) (Tue 18:00)
1-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr
8-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr

15-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr
22-Apr 25-Apr 25-Apr 25-Apr
29-Apr 2-May 2-May 2-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 536 E 7 64459 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMRITAR

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

WK

14

South Africa Serivce

Vessel

NYK FUJI

EVER DEVOTE

KOTA LEKAS

KOTA LAWA

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE

COSCO WELLINGTON

SAS
voy

112w
16TW
048W
072w
102w

080W

Vessel code

NFJTO112W
DVOTO161W
LEKT0048W
KLWT0072W
BMRTO0102W

CWLTO0080W

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff

(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr
8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr
15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr
22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr
29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr
6-May 5-May 5-May 6-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%X 73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHt

AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Middle East & Intra-Asia
Service

WK Vessel

10 YM MATURITY

11 BLANK SAILING

12 YMMOBILITY

13 YMMUTUALITY

14 YM MANDATE

voy

080W
063W
089W
077W

Vessel code

YTUT0080W
YBYT0063W
YMKT0089W
YNDT0077W

XIAMEN
S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Sat 14:00) (8at 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
1-Apr 2-Apr 2-Apr 2-Apr
8-Apr 9-Apr 9-Apr 9-Apr
15-Apr 16-Apr 16-Apr 16-Apr
22-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr
29-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X753 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHE

ETD

5-Apr
12-Apr
19-Apr
26-Apr

3-May

Proforma
ETD

6-Apr
13-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr

4-May

Profoma ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr

7-May

Profoma ETD
4-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr

2-May

THLCH

ETA
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May

9-May

JPNGO

ETA

12-Apr
19-Apr
26-Apr
3-May

10-May

SGSIN

SINGAPORE
8 days

ETA
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr
1-May
8-May

15-May

MYPKG(W)
[
7 days

ETA
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May

9-May

THBKK(PAT)

ETA

12-Apr
19-Apr
26-Apr
3-May

10-May

JPTYO

ETA

13-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr
4-May

11-May

MYPKG(W)

PORT KLANG(W)
9 days

ETA
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May
9-May

16-May

AEJEA

JEBEL ALI
16 days

ETA
20-Apr
27-Apr
4-May
11-May

18-May

Remark

BANGKOK other terminal
T/S LAEM CHABANG

Remark

Remark

QAHMD
HAMAD
18 days

22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May
13-May

20-May

IQUQR
UMM QASR
21 days

ETA
25-Apr
2-May
9-May

16-May

23-May

Remark



YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

14 BLANK SAILING

15 YM COOPERATION
16 - LOS ANDES BRIDGE
17  KMTC SHIMIZU

18 SITC YUNCHENG

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHf

KCS/YGX
voy

0078
176S
2204s

2203s

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

14  BLANK SAILING

15 YM COOPERATION
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE
17 KMTC SHIMIZU

18 SITC YUNCHENG

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X738 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

KCS/SGZ
voy

0078
176S
22048

2203s

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

14 BLANK SAILING

15 YM COOPERATION
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE
17 KMTC SHIMIZU

18 SITC YUNCHENG

KCS/SIH
voy

0078
176S
22048

2203s

Vessel code

YOOT00078
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Vessel code

YOOT0007S
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Vessel code

YOOT0007S
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X738 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiTif

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Profomna ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Profoma ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Profoma ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
(Thu14:00) | (Thu12:00)  (Thu 12:00) (Thu1g:0p) | Profoma ETD
14 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 31-Mar 31-Mar 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr
15 YM COOPERATION 0078 Y00T0007S 7-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE 1768 LSFT0176S 14-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr
17 KMTC SHIMIZU 2204 | KMZT2204S 21-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr
18 SITC YUNCHENG 22035 = SYGT2203S 28-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%X 73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHf

Vessel

BLANK SAILING
KOTA HIDAYAH
BLANK SAILING
KOTA HIDAYAH

BLANK SAILING

Vessel

SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN

SINAR BINTAN

Vessel

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

BRIDGE

Vessel

CHERRY

ALS SUMIRE
CHERRY
BLANK SAILING

BLANK SAILING

MOTHER VESSEL
YGX
voy

0316N

0317N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

754N
755N
756N
757N

758N

MOTHER VESSEL
SIH

voy

0225N
0226N
0227N
0228N

0229N

MOTHER VESSEL
BMX
voy

109W
016W
11w

SGSIN MMRGN
SINGAPORE Y'IABNd(z:;:‘
Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
~ 16-Apr 19-Apr
KHHT0316N 23-Apr 26-Apr
~ 30-Apr 3-May
KHHT0317N 7-May 10-May
~ 14-May 17-May
SGSIN THSGZ
SINGAPORE SONCKHLE
13 days
Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
SBCT0754N 13-Apr 14-Apr
SBCTO755N 20-Apr 21-Apr
SBCT0756N 27-Apr 28-Apr
SBCTO757N 4-May 5-May
SBCT0758N 11-May 12-May
SGSIN KHKOS
SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE
14 days
Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
BDET0225N 14-Apr 15-Apr
BDET0226N 21-Apr 22-Apr
BDET0227N 28-Apr 29-Apr
BDET0228N 5-May 6-May
BDET0229N 12-May 13-May
SGSIN IDBLW
SINGAPORE CEALRLY
11 days
esselccce ETD ETA Remark
CYRT0109S 14-Apr 17-Apr
ASRT0016S 21-Apr 24-Apr
CYRTO111S 28-Apr 1-May
~ 5-May 8-May
~ 12-May 15-May



JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

14

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHf

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

BLANK SAILING

YM COOPERATION
LOS ANDES BRIDGE
KMTC SHIMIZU

SITC YUNCHENG

KCS/JID
voy

0078
176S
2204s

2203s

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCS/SSX
WK Vessel voy
14 BLANK SAILING ~
15 YM COOPERATION 0078
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE 1768
17 KMTC SHIMIZU 22048
18 SITC YUNCHENG 22038

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X7 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHE

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCS/SRG

WK Vessel voy
14 BLANK SAILING =
15 YM COOPERATION 0078
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE 176S
17 KMTC SHIMIZU 22048
18 SITC YUNCHENG 2203s

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X738 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiTif

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCS/PF1
WK Vessel voy
14 BLANK SAILING ~
15 YM COOPERATION 0078
16 LOS ANDES BRIDGE 1768
17 KMTC SHIMIZU 2204
18 SITC YUNCHENG 22038

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%X 73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTt

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service

SAS/CCX

Vessel code

YOOT00078
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Vessel code

YOOT0007S
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Vessel code

YOOT0007S
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S

SYGT2203S

Vessel code

YOOT00078
LSFT0176S
KMZT2204S8
SYGT2203S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

Profomna ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Profomna ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr

15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Profoma ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Profoma ETD
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr

22-Apr

29-Apr

Vessel

ALLEGORIA
BUDAPEST BRIDGE
BAI CHAY BRIDGE
TO BE NOMINATED

ALLEGORIA

Vessel

SPIL NITA
X-PRESS MAKALU
HIGHWAY
SPIL NITA

X-PRESS MAKALU

Vessel

SPIRIT OF MUMBAI
SPIRIT OF MUMBAI
SPIRIT OF MUMBAI
SPIRIT OF MUMBAI

SPIRIT OF MUMBAI

Vessel

HAIAN EAST
HAIAN EAST
HAIAN EAST
HAIAN EAST

HAIAN EAST

MOTHER VESSEL
JID
voy

0538
103s

1108

0548

MOTHER VESSEL
88X
voy

0158
039S
1688
0178

0418

MOTHER VESSEL
SRG
voy

020
021
022
023

024

MOTHER VESSEL
PF1
voy

088N
089N
090N
091N

092N

MOTHER VESSEL
cex

SGSIN IDIKT
SINGAPORE SAKART
13 days
Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
AGRT0053S 14-Apr 14-Apr
BDBT0103S 21-Apr 21-Apr
BCBT01108 28-Apr 28-Apr
~ 5-May 5May
AGRT0054S 12-May 12-May
SGSIN IDSUB
SINGAPORE SL:ZA.E;:A
U= ETD ETA Remark
QSNT00158 12-Apr 14-Apr
XMUT0039S 19-Apr 21-Apr
HWYT0168S 26-Apr 28-Apr
QSNT0017S 3-May 5May
XMUT0041S 10-May 12-May
SGSIN IDSRG
SINGAPORE SE‘IthdR:;:IG
Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
SODT0020E 12-Apr 14-Apr
SODTO0021E 19-Apr 21-Apr
SODT0022E 26-Apr 28-Apr
SODTO0023E 3-May 5-May
SODT0024E 10-May 12-May
SGSIN MYPEN
SINGAPORE F:i';’:c:
Rezselcoce ETD ETA Remark
HIET0088N 13-Apr 15-Apr
HIET0089N 20-Apr 22-Apr
HIETO090N 27-Apr 29-Apr
HIET0091N 4-May 6-May
HIET0092N 11-May 13-May
SGSIN INMAA
SINGAPORE C;:)E:a';:'



WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr

15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr

16 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr

17 KOTA LAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22-Apr

18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRTO0102W 29-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHf

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)
31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/CCU XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy Vessel code  SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTOT12W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W | DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr
16 KOTALEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr
17 KOTALAWA 072W | KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr
18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102W  BMRTO102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X7 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHE

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asia Service SAS/NCI
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr
15 EVER DEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr
16 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr
17 KOTALAWA 072W KLWT0072W 22-Apr
18  BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRTO0102W 29-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X738 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiTif

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/TIP XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W | DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr
16 KOTALEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr
17 KOTALAWA 072W | KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr
18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102W  BMRTO102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%X 73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTt

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/BAS
WK Vessel VoY Vessel code Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Mar

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr

Profomna ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profomna ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profoma ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profoma ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr

16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profomna ETD

2-Apr

Vessel

XIN WEN ZHOU
INTERASIA CATALYST
VANCOUVER
TONGVA

DAPHNE

Vessel

KOTA DUTA
BLANK SAILING
SINAR POMALAA
BLANK SAILING

BLANK SAILING

Vessel

BLANK SAILING
WIDE ALPHA
EVER USEFUL
BLANK SAILING

SHIMIN

Vessel

MOL GENEROSITY
MOL GROWTH
WIDE HOTEL
X-PRESS BARDSEY

MOL GENESIS

Vessel

KOTA BUANA

voy

141W
Wo12
014W
WO019

836W

MOTHER VESSEL
ccu
voy

21TW

22-Mar

MOTHER VESSEL
NCI
voy

228W
159W

22003W

MOTHER VESSEL
TIP

voy

153W

219W

011W
22014W

116W

MOTHER VESSEL
BAS

voy

058W

Vessel code

XWZT0141W
JICT0012W

YVVT0014W

TNGT0019W

DAPTO0836W

Vessel code

KDTT0211W

SPMT0082W

Vessel code

WAHT0228W
EUZTO159W

SMIT2203W

Vessel code

QGYT0153W
MGTT0219W
WHOT0011W
XSYT2114W

MWUTO116W

Vessel code

BNATO0058W

ETD
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May

14-May

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May

13-May

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May

13-May

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May

14-May

SGSIN
SINGAPORE

ETD

11-Apr

ETA
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May
13-May

20-May

INCCU
CALCUTTA
17 days

ETA
19-Apr
26-Apr
3-May
10-May

17-May

INNSA
NHAVA SHEVA
21 days

ETA
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May
14-May

21-May

INPAV
PIPAVAV

23 days

ETA
25-Apr
2-May
9-May
16-May

23-May

BDCGP
CHITTAGONG
19 days

ETA

21-Apr

Remark

Remark

Remark

PKBOM

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM
25 days

ETA
27-Apr
4-May
11-May
18-May

25-May

Remark

Remark



15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr KOTA BISTARI 037W KBST0037W 18-Apr
16 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr KOTA BUANA 059w BNAT0059W 25-Apr
17 KOTA LAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 2-May
18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRTO0102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr BLANK SAILING = = 9-May
ETERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MiTHf
AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) sGsiN
West Asia Service SAS/AR1 XIAMEN RICILIEHIVESSER SINGAPORE
WK Vessel voy Vessel code| Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff Proforna ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr LISBON 011w LSJT0011W 18-Apr
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr YM MODESTY 056W YMDTO0056W 25-Apr
16 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr YM PLUM 172w YPMTO0172W 2-May
17 KOTA LAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr YM COSMOS 164W YCOTO164W 9-May
18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRTO0102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr TO BE NOMINATED = = 16-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %73 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTift

28-Apr
5-May
12-May

19-May

SAJED

JEDDAH
28 days

ETA
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

JOAQ)
BA
31 days
ETA
3-May
10-May
17-May
24-May

31-May

EGSOK

SOKHNA
33 days

ETA
5-May
12-May
19-May
26-May

2-Jun

Remark



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2022 April Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK14-WK18)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10™" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://www.penavicoxm.com (& JSME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com  (J&[JE )
General through Live Chat:

Xiamen https://lc.chat/now/10343452/11/
Fuzhou https://direct.Ic.chat/10343452/48
S/l amendment and late Sl request :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com
Tel. : +020 83635800

CAS (T/S VIA HKHKG)
WK Vessel voy Vessel Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy
code (Fri17:00) | (Thu16:00) (Thu16:00) | (Fri12:00) Profoma ETD
14 NYKFUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr BOMAR SPRING KQ214A
15 EVER DEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr MSC ADITI KQ215A
16 KOTALEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr JPO AQUARIUS KQ216A
17 KOTA LAWA 072w KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr TO BE NOMINATED KQ217A
18  BEARMOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102W  BMRT0102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr BLANK SAILING ~
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %75 35/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHS
AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
WK Vessel vay Vessel SI_Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff Proforma ETD Vessel voy
code (Fri 17:00) (Sat12:00) | (Sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
14 NYK FUJI 112w NFJTO112W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr MAERSK SEMAKAU 2128
15 EVERDEVOTE 161W DVOTO161W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr SEALAND MICHIGAN 2138
16 KOTA LEKAS 048W LEKT0048W 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr NYK FUSHIMI 2148
17 KOTALAWA 072W | KLWT0072W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr GSL MELITA 2158
18 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 102w BMRT0102W 29-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr CHRISTA SCHULTE 216S
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;S8 EIfFE51EE95L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTHE
WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
WK Vessel voy Vessel Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy
code (Fri 17:00) (Thu 16:00)  (Thu 16:00) (Fri 12:00)
14 COSCO WELLINGTON 079W CWLT0079W 1-Apr 31-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10158
15 COSCO SURABAYA 104W RACTO104W 8-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10178
16 TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~ 15-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10168
17 COSCO AQABA 064W COQT0064W 22-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10188

Vessel code

BMST0214S
MIIT02158

JOQT0216S

7HOT0004S

Vessel code

MKKT2212S
LMCT2213S
NFMT2214S
GSMT22158
CSHT2216S

Vessel code

SWRT10158
MART1017S
SWRT1016S

MART1018S

Last Updated at:11-Mar-2021

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed

local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

HKHKG AUBNE AUSYD AUMEL
BRISBANE SYDNEY MELBOURNE
LONGIRONT 20 days 23 days 25 days
ETD ETA ETA Remark
11-Apr 22-Apr 25-Apr 27-Apr
18-Apr 29-Apr 2-May 4-May
25-Apr 6-May 9-May 11-May
2-May 13-May 16-May 18-May
9-May 20-May 23-May 25-May
HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE  BRISBANE
LONCIRUNT 18 days 22 days 27 days
B ETA ETA ETA Remark
Sun
10-Apr 30-Apr 4-May 9-May
17-Apr 7-May 11-May 16-May
24-Apr 14-May 18-May 23-May
1-May 21-May 25-May 30-May
8-May 28-May 1-Jun 6-Jun
SGSIN AUFRE
SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
19 days
ETD ETA Remark
15-Apr 21-Apr
22-Apr 28-Apr
29-Apr 5-May
6-May 12-May



18

NYK FUJI

112W

NFJTO112W

29-Apr

28-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;5% #53L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITAE

AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

18

Australia and New
Zealand Serivce

Vessel

COSCO WELLINGTON
COSCO SURABAYA
TO BE NOMINATED
COSCO AQABA

NYK FUJI

SAS/AU1

voy

079W
104W
064W

112W

Vessel
code

CWLT0079W
RACTO0104W
COQT0064W

NFJT0112W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
1-Apr

8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)
31-Mar

7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X753 :3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO S5MRiTAR

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

WK

18

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL i8%75 L /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South Pacific Serivce

WK Vessel

14 MSC KANOKO

15 MSC NATASHA

16 MSC JEWEL

17 MSCELISA

18  SEASPAN BRAVO

Australia and New
Zealand Serivce

Vessel

COSCO WELLINGTON
COSCO SURABAYA
TO BE NOMINATED
COSCO AQABA

NYK FUJI

SAS/NZJ

voy

079w
104W
064W

112W

ALX2/SPS
vay

FA209A
FA210A
FA211A
FA212A
2213E

Vessel
code

CWLT0079W
RACTO0104W
COQT0064W

NFJTO112W

Vessel
code

MKAT0209E
NHST0210E
JEWTO0211E
MELT0212E

SPBT2213E

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Sl Cutoff
(Mex Thu
1-Apr

8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Apr

8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr

28-Apr

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Apr

8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL ;¢ E 5 545553k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEITAR

29-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Apr
8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
1-Apr

8-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

29-Apr

30-Apr

Profoma ETD
2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profoma ETD
Sat

2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr

30-Apr

Profoma ETD
3-Apr
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr

1-May

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10178
MOTHER VESSEL
AU1
Vessel voy
APL HOUSTON 2158
APLBOSTON 2138
PHOEBE 2178
GULF BRIDGE 2183
MAERSK SEOUL 2198
MOTHER VESSEL
NZJ
Vessel voy
BLANK SAILING o
NAVIOS MIAMI 164S
GRASMERE MAERSK 214

BLANK SAILING ~

NYK FUTAGO 082S
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy
BLANK SAILING ~
TROPICAL ISLANDER 1465
BLANK SAILING ~
BLANK SAILING ~
BLANK SAILING ~

SWRT1017S

Vessel code

AHBT02158
BOOT0213S
OEBT0217S
GWDT0218S

MUQT0219S

Vessel code

NVMTO0164S
GMKT0214S

NFGT0082S

Vessel code

TPIT0146S

13-May

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

ETD
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May

14-May

ETD

6-Apr
13-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr

4-May

KRPUS
PUSAN

ETD
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May
9-May

16-May

19-May

AUADL

NZAKL

days
ETA
22-Apr
29-Apr
6-May
13-May

20-May

SBHIR

HONIARA

PZYEVE
ETA
27-Apr
4-May
11-May
18-May

25-May

Remark

NZLYT

YTTELTON
23 days

ETA
25-Apr
2-May
9-May

16-May

23-May

VUVLI
Port Vila
28 days

ETA
1-May
8-May

15-May
22-May

29-May

NZNPE

NAPIER
25 days

ETA
27-Apr
4-May

11-May
18-May

25-May

FISUV
Suva
33 days
ETA
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May

3-Jun

NZTRG

TAURANGA
26 days

ETA
28-Apr
5-May

12-May
19-May

26-May

TOTBU
Nuku'alofa
35 days
ETA
8-May
15-May
22-May
29-May

5-Jun

Remark

WSAPW

APIA
LEVES
ETA
10-May
17-May
24-May
31-May

7-Jun

ASPPG

PAGO PAGO

39 days
ETA
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun

9-Jun

Remark



